21701

20906

31301
10101

30901

' — s e i1 05271 302251 30240 !
‘ 30230 30250 40305 40301 /l /
| - _ =~ /5 This document is intended for informational
21203 _ - // P I ,\§/ purposes only and is not guaranteed
? _ -7 - e §°/ to be accurate nor current.
2l — _ - - _
o S
|
|
|
|

Legend

Easement

Type

|_ _ Water feature easements

Dry hydrant easements

I_ _ Closed/vacated or abandoned

— — Pedestrian (bike, walking, park,
~ " sidewalk)

| _ Road easements (public)
_ _ Road easements (private)

|_ _ Multi-Use easements

[___ All other easements
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YELLOWSTONE COUNTY GIS

BILLINGS, MONTANA

30201

40301

10101

10101

1 inch = 675 feet
1 inch = 206 meters
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